
 

 TP SOUTHERN ODISHA DISTRIBUTION LIMITED 
 

Notification of Techno-Commercially Qualified Bidders 

Tender number:  TPSODL/OT/2021-22/015    Date: 18.10.2021 
 
(Tender for Supply of Electrical Testing Equipment at TSPODL) 

This is to confirm that the following bidder (s) has been techno-commercially qualified 

against the following testing equipment.  

S 

NO.  
Name of Vendor Name of Testing EQUIPMENT  

1 

M/s Convergent 

Technologies India Pvt 

Ltd. 

Insulation Tester 0.5V-5 kV 

Digital Insulation Tester (500V-1000V) 

Contact Resistance Meter (CRM 100 B) 

Digital Low Resistance Ohm Meter 

Power Quality Meter 

Earth Resistance tester Manual 

Digital Multimer 

Transformer Winding Resistance Meter (Manual) 

TRMS value Measuring Multimeter  

Insulation Tester and PI value Megger Digital (0.5 KV to 

5 KV) 

Infrared thermo Scanning Camera 

2 M/s Elctro- M 

Insulation Tester 0.5V-5 kV 

Digital Insulation Tester (500V-1000V) 

Oil Test Set (100 kV Motorized) 

Transformer Ratio Meter TRM -200 

Power Quality Meter  

Digital Capacitance Meter   

Digital Insulation Tester (1 KV) 

Digital Multimer  

Oil Moisture Tester 

Clamp On Earth Resistance Tester 

Earth Resistance tester Manual 

Primary Injection Test Set 0-200A 

AC HighPot Test AC 0-40 kV AC50 mA 



 

 TP SOUTHERN ODISHA DISTRIBUTION LIMITED 
 

Digital Multimer 

TRMS value Measuring Multimeter 

Infrared thermo Scanning Camera 

3 
M/s  JMD Precision 

Equipments Pvt. Ltd. 

Insulation Tester 0.5V-5 kV 

Digital Insulation Tester (500V-1000V) 

Secondary Current Injection With Timer 

Digital Capacitance Meter   

CT Analyzer 

Primary Injection Test Set 0-200A 

TRMS value Measuring Multi-meter 

4 

M/s O Micron Energy 

Solutions Pvt. Ltd. 

CT Analyzer 

Secondary Current Injection with Timer 

Oil Test Set (100 kV Motorized)  

5 M/s Scope T& M PVT Ltd. 

Contact Resistance Meter (CRM 100 B) 

Digital Low Resistance Ohm Meter 

Transformer Ratio Meter TRM -200 

Transformer Winding Resistance Meter (Manual) 

Primary Injection Test Set 0-200A 

AC HighPot Test AC 0-40 kV AC50 mA 

Insulation Tester and PI value Megger Digital (0.5 KV to 

5 KV) 

6 
M/s Zenion Technology 

India 

Oil Test Set (100 kV Motorized)  

Contact Resistance Meter (CRM 100 B) 

Transformer Ratio Meter TRM -200 

Power Quality Meter  

Digital Capacitance Meter   

CT Analyzer 

Oil Moisture Tester  

Clamp On Earth Resistance Tester  

Earth Resistance tester Manual  

Primary Injection Test Set 0-200A 
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AC HighPot Test AC 0-40 kV AC50 mA 

Digital Multimer  

TRMS value Measuring Multimeter  

Insulation Tester and PI value Megger Digital (0.5 KV to 

5 KV) 

Infrared thermo Scanning Camera 

7 
M/s Rectifiers & 

Electronics 

Oil Test Set (100 kV Motorized)  

Contact Resistance Meter (CRM 100 B) 

Primary Injection Test Set 0-200A 

AC HighPot Test AC 0-40 kV AC50 mA 

 
            

Note: Price bid of techno- commercial qualified bidder shall be opened and intimated via email/ 

for further communication and RA. 

 
 
 
 

 
Regards, 

Sumit Kumar | Contracts 

Mob +91 8003383014 | Web www.tpsouththernodisha.com 

 

Courtpeta | Berhampur | Ganjam | Odisha - 760 004 
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